IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Features
4.3" TFT WQVGA LCD with resistive touchscreenIOVU-430S
■ 4.3” TFT WQVGA LCD with resistive touchscreen
■ Samsung S3C2416 400MHz CPU
■ Powered by Windows® CE 6.0
■ Built-in Ethernet LAN and optional Wi-Fi
■ Built-in CAN-bus 2.0b and GPIO
■ Built-in RS-232/422/485 Port
USB 1.1 host
miniSD card socket
10/100 Mbps LAN
RS-232/422/485
12~36V DC input
GIO
CAN-bus 2.0b
GPIO
GND
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
Options
Ordering Information
1 x IOVU-430S
1 x Null modem cable
1 x Screw kits
1 x Utility CD includes SDK, utilities, and technical document
1 x Touch pen (only for single touch mode)
Part No. Description
63040-010060-060-RS
12V/5A DC 60W power adapter with bare
wire, 90~264V AC input
IOVU-430M-IWC/B/-R10 In-wall cage (Black)
IOVU-430M-IWC/W/-R10 In-wall cage (White)
Part No. Description
IOVU-430S-CE6/ST/-R10 RISC Panel PC, 4.3” LCD, ARM S3C2416X40-Y640 400MHz CPU, 128MB SDRAM, Win CE6.0, RoHS
IOVU-430S-CE6/ST/WL/-R11
RISC Panel PC, 4.3” LCD, ARM S3C2416X40-Y640 400MHz CPU, 128MB SDRAM with 802.11a/b/g/n Wi-Fi function,
Win CE6.0, RoHS
Wide
TemperatureWi-Fi TouchscreenFanless
IOVU-430S-2014-V10